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Fish Juvenile Samples Identified
(Pushnet Operation)



Number of Juvenile Fish/hour

No.

of

Individuals

Family Name

101

22

7
16

1 4 1
8
22

2

21

0

20

40

60

80

100

Leiognathidae
Engraulidae
Carangidae
Scianidae
Tricanthidae
Siganidae
Mugillidae
Clupeidae
Atherinidae
Ambassidae
Gerridae

(1 kg. sample)



Apogonidae
Nemipteridae

Engraulidae

Pegasidae

Fish Larvae Samples Identified
(Bongo Net 330 um)
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Cynoglossidae

Bothidae Sillaginidae
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8.98414.5737Total

1.2156.025Unknown

0.2413.21Sillaginidae

0.2412.21Nemipteridae

0.2411.21Bothidae

0.2411.21Pegasidae

0.4922.212Cynoglossidae

0.4922.412Apogonidae

0.7333.613Engraulidae

0.9744.824Callionymidae

4.13190.4817Carangidae

Density/m2Density/1000m3Ind.CountFamily

Density of Fish Larvae

Ave. length – 2.89 mm



Fish Eggs
1. Engraulidae Eggs- Ave. length 1.21 mm 

(0.49mm dia.)

2. Clupeidae Eggs- Ave. diameter 0.65mm

3. Unknown

Fish Egg Density
10,812.32 eggs/1000 m3 or 

108 eggs/10 m3



Thank You!


